R
E
M
O
T
E
S
NEMA-3R
112 E M E RG I - LITE  R EM OTE FI X T U R E S
—
Literay™ Series
Wall mount remote head for damp and wet locations
—
How to order
Series No. of lamps
Lamp type/
Wattage Color Options
LITE=
Exterior
remote
-2=  2 lamps
(standard)
(LA)=  6V-4W,
MR16 LED
(LB)=  6V-5W,
MR16 LED
(LG)=  12V-4W,
MR16 LED
(LI)=  12V-5W,
MR16 LED
(LJ)=  12V-6W,
MR16 LED
(LL)=  24V-4W,
MR16 LED
(LV)= 120V-4W,
MR16 LED
-WT= White
-BK= Black
-DG=  Dark
gray
Blank=  No
options
-VR=  Vandal-
resistant
screws
-N= Clear lens
  Example: LITE-2(LA)-WT-VR
Dimensions
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
7" 5"
8"
Lamp
Spacing center-to-center (feet)
7 ft. mounting height
LG frosted lens 16'
LG clear lens 28'
Photometric performance
Description
• Indoor or outdoor use
• Die-cast aluminum construction
• Fully gasketed cover
• Impact- and tamper-resistant polycarbonate lens
Mounting
• Surface wall mount
• Universal J-box mounting
Lamp type
• Choice of MR16 LED lamp wattages
Approval
• UL 924 listed
• NEMA-3R
• Damp and wet location listed (50°F to 104°F, 10°C to 40°C)
Warranty
• Unit has a three-year limited warranty
Detailed warranty terms located on page 202 or online at:
Photometric spacing
for 1FC average
6ft
Center-to-center spacing
Mounting height
White Black Dark gray
Housing color